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* Indicated values are estimates 
Estimated bond cost is calculated on 90% finance over 20 years, using the current prime lending rate

Unit axonometric is an artist’s impression, layout may differ slightly  |  T&C’s applyUNITUNIT

Total Area
Internal Area
Covered Balcony

Location in Building

Levies*
Rates*
Bond Cost*

324324
THREE BEDROOM PENTHOUSE

THIRD FLOOR

R4,163 PM
R3,300 PM
R48,328 PM

207.65 SQM
96.25 SQM
41.25 SQM
70.15 SQM

R4,955,000
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